
Round Valley Mustangs   

Basketball Schedule 2021/22

Date Day Opponent Location Start Time 3:30

Dec 2,3,4 Th,Fr,Sa Varsity Girls Tournament Upper Lake Th 6:30, Fri 3:30,Sat 1:30

Dec 3,4 Friday, Saturday JV Girls Tournament Willits Fri 5:30, Sat 9am, 12pm

Dec 8,9,10 Wed,Thurs, Fri Varsity Tournament Potter Valley V Boys, V Girls only

13-Dec Monday Saint Bernards Home Varsity Boys 7:00

14-Dec Tuesday Laytonville Away V Girls 5:30, Vboys 7:00

3-Jan Monday Saint Bernards Away All 4 teams Jv girls 12:00

4-Jan Tuesday Potter Valley Home VGirls 5:30, Varsity Boys 7:00

8-Jan Saturday South Fork Away JvG 12:00, JvB 1:30, VG 3:00, Vboys 
4:30

11-Jan Tuesday Anderson Valley Away JvG 3:30, JvB 5:00, VG 6:30, VB 8:00 

14-Jan Friday Mendocino Home JvB 4:00, VG 5:30, VB 7:00

18-Jan Tuesday Point Arena Away All 4 Play Start 3:30

21-Jan Friday Bye Bye

22-Jan Saturday South Fork Home JvG 12:00, JvB 1:30, VG 3:00, VB 4:
30

25-Jan Tuesday Laytonville Home  VG 5:30, VB 7:00

28-Jan Friday Potter Valley Away VGirls 5:30, VBoys 7:00

1-Feb Bye Bye Bye

4-Feb Friday Anderson Valley Home JvG 3:30, JvB 5:00, VG 6:30, VB 8:00 

8-Feb Tuesday Mendocino Away JvB 4:00, VG 5:30, VB 7:00

10-Feb Thursday Point Arena Home All 4 Play Start 3:30


